



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

973 WRIT PETITION NO. 9489 OF 2014
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9294 OF 2015
IN WP/9489/2014
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9295 OF 2015
IN WP/9489/2014

SIDDI ISMAIL SIDDI ABDUL KHADAR AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...
Advocate for the Petitioners : Mr. Sanjay S. Dudhane h/f Mr.
Dhorde Vikram R
AGP for Respondents/State : Mr.P.D. Patil
Advocate for Respondent Nos. 7b, 7c and 9 : Mr. Kulkarni
Laxman M.
Advocate for Respondent No. 7C : Mr. Adate Malhari S.
...

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.
DATE : 27th SEPTEMBER, 2024.

PER COURT :

1. Petitioners to verify the record.
2. Stand over to 22.11.2024.

(KISHORE C. SANT)
JUDGE

mahajansb/